
Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 0 0 4 11 4 10 44 12 4 10 4 10

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 10 0 0 4 12 3 6 0 0 2 5

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 7 2 3

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Simone (10/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 60 53 0,88

Pascolini Simone 10/191 20 50 2,50

Marini Maurizio 10/349 13 33 2,54

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 16 27 1,69

Moretti Francesco 10/220 10 19 1,90

Micheli Stefano 10/222 8 12 1,50

Meschini Stefano 10/223 7 5 0,71

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 2 3 1,50

Belli Roberto 10/820 0 0 0,00

Marani Simone 10/435 0 0 0,00

U.C. Diamoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 9

Covarino Federico (10/1244) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3

Giacometti Alessandro (10/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 8

Ranocchia Lorenzo (10/1243) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6

Minciotti Jonathan (10/244) 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0

Brilli Nicola (10/1259) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferroni Edoardo (10/1241) 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Gobbini Andrea (10/648) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 18 22 1,22

Covarino Federico 10/1244 20 20 1,00

Giacometti Alessandro 10/241 12 19 1,58

Ranocchia Lorenzo 10/1243 10 17 1,70

Minciotti Jonathan 10/244 14 13 0,93

Brilli Nicola 10/1259 8 8 1,00

Ferroni Edoardo 10/1241 12 3 0,25

Gobbini Andrea 10/648 2 1 0,50

Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Neri Andrea (10/1114) 4 12 4 11 2 1 4 11 4 12 3 4

Zappella Concetta (10/1113) 4 9 4 8 4 1 2 5 2 3 4 4

Alunno Pamela (10/1112) 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Palini Alessandro (10/1292) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 3

Pancioni Mirko (10/1291) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0

Luiso Nicoletta (10/1116) 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Neri Andrea 10/1114 21 51 2,43

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 20 30 1,50

Alunno Pamela 10/1112 16 26 1,62

Palini Alessandro 10/1292 16 23 1,44

Pancioni Mirko 10/1291 10 14 1,40

Luiso Nicoletta 10/1116 13 11 0,85

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 7 4 9

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 2 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 3 4 4

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 7 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 0 4 3 0 0

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassini Stefano 10/257 16 27 1,69

Grassini Francesca 10/197 22 26 1,18

Perella Federico 10/288 14 24 1,71

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 14 17 1,21

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 14 12 0,86

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 10 8 0,80

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 6 2 0,33


